LAFOURCHE PARISH WATER DISTRICT NO. 1
ADOPTED 05/19/2022 - NEW RATE STRUCTURE
RATE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022

MONTHLY READINESS TO SERVE FEE

3/4" Meter $ 5.55
1" Meter $ 16.20
11/2" Meter $ 30.40
2" Meter $ 4460
3" Meter $ 87.20
4" Meter $ 144.00
6" Meter $ 300.20
8" Meter $ 428.00

GENERAL CUSTOMER COMMODITY CHARGE

FIRST 2,000 GALLONS $ 4.94 MINIMUM

NEXT 3,000 GALLONS $ 2.47 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 15,000 GALLONS $ 2.77 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 15,000 GALLONS $ 2.97 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 65,000 GALLONS $ 3.12 PER 1,000 GALLONS
OVER 100,000 GALLONS $ 3.27 PER 1,000 GALLONS

INSTITUTIONAL CUSTOMER COMMODITY CHARGE

FIRST 2,000 GALLONS $ 4.94 MINIMUM

NEXT 3,000 GALLONS $ 2.47 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 15,000 GALLONS $ 2.61 PER 1,000 GALLONS
OVER 20,000 GALLONS $ 2.86 PER 1,000 GALLONS

EXPORT CUSTOMER COMMODITY CHARGE

FIRST 2,000 GALLONS $ 5.72 MINIMUM

NEXT 3,000 GALLONS $ 2.86 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 15,000 GALLONS $ 3.16 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 15,000 GALLONS $ 5.01 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NEXT 65,000 GALLONS $ 5.96 PER 1,000 GALLONS
OVER 100,000 GALLONS $ 6.06 PER 1,000 GALLONS

INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMER COMMODITY CHARGE
PER 1,000 GALLONS $ 4.93

WATER DELIVERED: $20.00 PER LOAD FOR CAMPS/OTHERS
$5.00 PER LOAD FOR RESIDENTS



